Industrial
FCY
Value high bay
Modern industrial design,
energy-saving technology
Functional high bay lighting has a
new look with Day-Brite / CFI FCY
LED high bay luminaires.

FCY LED value high bay
Indoor Industrial Luminaire
Ordering guide  example: FCY15L840-UNV-DIM
Series Lumens1  (nom) Color Temp. (K) Voltage Dimming
FCY 8CST   –    – DIM
FCY Value
high bay
15L 15,000 lm
22L 22,000 lm
29L 29,000 lm
8CST  80 CRI,
Color Select
(4000/5000K)
UN3 Universal
voltage
(120-277V)
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Accessories (order separately)
FCY-PENHGR
Pendant hanger accessory
(adds 2.5" to height)
FCY-SBK
Surface bracket kit
(adds 2.5" to height)
FCY-WG
Wire guard for FCY15 and FCY22
FCY-WG29
Wire guard for FCY29
MD360
Field installable motion detector
FCY-PENHGR
FCY-SBK FCY-WG
MD360
FCY15/22 FCY29
24-7/8”
(630mm)
11-7/8”
(300mm)
2”
(49mm)
24-7/8”
(630mm)
14-1/8”
(360mm)
2”
(49mm)
FCY15/22 FCY29
24-7/8”
(630mm)
11-7/8”
(300mm)
2”
(49mm)
24-7/8”
(630mm)
14-1/8”
(360mm)
2”
(49mm)
© 2020 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
PDb-2003BN_FCY_sealed_high_bay_bulletin 11/20 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216